ICM-2824, ICM-3528, ICM-4743
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 05-Dec-11 1 Document Number: 34325
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Current Common Mode Choke
FEATURES

IMPEDANCE
AT 100 MHz ± 25 %
  ()
RATED VOLTAGE
MAX.
(VDC)
RATED  CURRENT
MAX.
(mA)
DC RESISTANCE
MAX.
()
INSULATION
RESISTANCE MIN.
(M)
ICM2824ER301V 300 80 5000 0.01 10
ICM2824ER701V 700 80 4000 0.015 10
ICM3528ER701V 700 80 5000 0.01 10
ICM3528ER152V 1500 80 4500 0.015 10
ICM4743ER701V 700 80 8000 0.006 10
ICM4743ER102V 1000 80 6000 0.014 10
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
PART NUMBER A B C D E F G H I J
ICM-2824 0.276 ± 0.012
[7.0 ± 0.3]